@ Januari 1985 @ Februari 1985 @ Mars 1985 @ April 1985

Man
1
2 7
3 14
4 21
5 28

Tis Ons Tor
1 2 &
8 9 10
15 16 17

22 23 24

29 30 31

Fre Lor
4 5

1 12
18 19
25 26

Son

6

13

20

27

Ma&n Tis Ons Tor

5

6 4 5 6
7 1 12 13
8 18 19 20
9 25 26 27

7

14

21

28

Fre Lor Son
1 2 3
8 9 10
15 16 17

22 23 24

Man Tis Ons Tor

10 4 5 6

11 11 12 13

12 18 19 20

13 25 26 27

7

14

21

28

Fre Lor
1 2
8 9
15 16

22 23

29 30

S6n Man Tis Ons Tor Fre Lér Son
& 14 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
10 15 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
17 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
24 17 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
31 18 29 30

(365) Maj 1985 (3¢5)  Juni 1985 (365 Juli 1985 (365)  Augusti 1985

Man
18
19 6
20 13
21 20
22 27

Tis Ons Tor
1 2
7 8 9
14 15 16
21 22 23
28 29 30

Fre Lor
3 4

10 11

17 18
24 25
31

Son

8

12

19

26

Man Tis Ons Tor

22

23 3 4 5
24 10 11 12
25 17 18 19

26 24 25 26

6

13

20

27

Fre LOr Son
1 2
7 8 9
14 15 16
24 228 23
28 29 30

Ma&n Tis Ons Tor

27 1 2 3

28 8 9 10

29 15 16 17

30 22 23 24

31 29 30 A

4

11

18

25

Fre Lor
5 6
12 13
19 20
26 27

S6n Man Tis Ons Tor Fre Lor So6n
7 31 1 2 & 4
14 32 5 6 7 8 9 10 1
21 33 12 13 14 156 16 17 18
28 34 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

35 26 27 28 29 30 31

@ September 1985 @ Oktober 1985 @ November 1985 @ December 1985

Man
35
36 2
37 9

38 16

39 23

40 30

1 januari

6 januari
14 februari
31 mars

1 april

4 april

5 april

Tis Ons Tor

10 11 12
17 18 19

24 25 26

Nyarsdagen
Trettondedag jul
Alla hjartans dag
Sommartid

1 april
Skartorsdagen
Langfredagen

Fre Lor
6 7
13 14
20 21
27 28

Son
1
8
15
22

29

7 april
8 april
1 maj

16 maj
26 maj
26 maj
27 maj

Ma&n Tis Ons Tor

40 1 2
41 7 8 9
42 14 15 16

43 21 22 23

44 28 29 30

Pask

Annandag pask

Forsta maj

Kristi Himmelsfardsdag
Pingstdagen

Mors dag

Annandag pingst

&

10

17

24

31

Fre Lor

4

11

18

25

5 6
12 | 13
19 20

26 27

6 juni

21 juni

22 juni

27 oktober
31 oktober
2 november

Son

Ma&n Tis Ons Tor

44
45 4 5 6
46 1 12 13

47 18 19 20

48 25 26 27

Sveriges nationaldag
Midsommarafton
Midsommardagen
Vintertid

Halloween

Alla helgons dag

10 november Fars dag

14

21

28

Fre Lor
1 2
8 9
15 16

22 23

29 30

13 december
24 december
25 december
26 december
31 december

S6n Man Tis Ons Tor Fre Lor Son
3 48 1
4
10 9 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
50 9 | 10 | 11 | 12 |WsISE 14 =15
17
51 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
24 52 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
1 30 31
Lucia Kalender & Helgdagar
Julafton ]
Annandag jul
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